Company Name Product Address Town County Website
Abernethy Butter Handmade Butter and Fudge |66 Ballynahinch Road Dromara Down http://abernethybutter.com/shop/
Anns Pantry of Larne Bread/Cake 64 Main Street Larne Antrim https://www.annspantryoflarne.com/shop
Arcadia Delicatessen Delicatessen/Retailer Arcadia Deli, 378 Lisburn| 378 Lisburn Antrim https://www.arcadiadeli.co.uk/
Road Road
Unit 1, 27 Stockmans . . . .
Bailies Coffee Company Local Coffee Company Way Belfast Antrim Etégzé//www.beuhescoﬁee.com/collecnons/coffee-
27 Stockmans Way Belfast Antrim
Baked in Belfast \;?cr;rgul\élgmalade & Relish 89 Leighan Road Monea Fermanagh https://www.bakedinbelfast.com/default.html
Ballylisk Dairies Artisan Cheese 12 Brackagh Road Portadown  |Armagh https://www.ballyliskofarmagh.com/shop
Bite to Savour Food Subscription Box 23 Dougans Road Kilkeel Down https://bitetosavour.com/
Locally Produced Foods
Blackfire Artisan Food Chilli Sauces 19 Ardmore Park Belfast Antrim https://blackfirefood.com/shop/
Blackthorn Foods/Melting The Old Boiler House, 28 ’ . ;
Pot Fudge Handmade Fudge Ballymacarrett Rd Belfast Antrim https://meltingpotfudge.co.uk/shop/
Boatyard Distillery Limited |Gin and Vodka 3 Tully Bay Marina, Enniskillen  |Fermanagh https://boatyarddistillery.com/
Drumcrow East
Broighter Gold Rapeseed Oils (inc. flavours) (80 Broighter Road Limavady Derry https://broightergold.co.uk/collections/all-products
Range of Preserves, using
Broom Cottage own fruit and honey, raw 16 Cardy Road Greyabbey [Down https://www.broomcottageni.co.uk/
goats milk
Broughgammon Farm Goat Meat 50 Straid Road Ballycastle  |Antrim hitps://www. broughgammon.com/meat-boxes-uk-
ireland-goat-veal/
Burren Balsamics \Ij;:g;gl;used Balsamic 37 Aghory Road Richill Armagh https://www.burrenbalsamics.com/collections
Bushmills Distillery Whiskey 2 The Distillery Road Bushmills Antrim https://bushmills.com/distillery/
Carol's Stock Market Trqdmonal, Natural Beef and 4 Petrie Way Derry Derry https://carolsstockmarket.com/
Chicken Stock
Handmade Chocolate . .
Chocolate Manor Products 3 Main Street Castlerock  [Londonderry https://thechocolatemanor.com/shop/
Quality Meat and Ready Cloughbane Farm, 160 .
Cloughbane Farm Made Products Tandragee Road Pomeroy Tyrone https://www.cloughbanefarm.com/
The Cookie Jar Home Bakery / Ready Mixes (121 Main Street Newcastle |Down https://mourneandbread.co.uk/shop/
. . 4 Windmill Business . . L
Copeland Gin Gin Park, Windmill Road Saintfield Down https://copelanddistillery.com/shop
Corries Meats F§m|ly Butchery and catering| 13 Crossnamuckley Newtownard Down http://www.corriesonthefarm.co.uk/meat-packs/
kitchen Road s
Deli Muru Chutney, .PICk.IeS' Biscuits 114 Bloomfield Avenue |Belfast Antrim https://www.delimuru.com/shop
and Foodie Gifts
Dundarave Estate Preserves from own fruit 20 Dundarave Road Bushmills Antrim http://farmshop.dundaraveestate.com/
East Coast Seafoods Seafoods supplier to . |7/11 Killard Drive Ballyhornan |Down https://www.eastcoastseafoods.com/
Restaurants shops and delis
Echlinville Distillery Ltd Brewing Whiskey / Spirits 62 Gransha Road Kircubbin Down https://shop.echlinville.com/
. Homemade Jams and 41 Derryhillagh Road, - . .
Eringrove Preserves Chutneys Lissan Enniskillen  |Fermanagh https://www.eringrove.com/shop/
Erne Larder Preserves gﬁmsg;/':de Jams and 3 Lackaboy View Enniskillen  |Fermanagh https://ernelarder.com/products/
Ewings Seafood Seafood 6 Kendal Street Belfast Antrim https://www.ewingseafoods.com/shop
Fosters Chocolates Chocolates 8-10 Diviny Dr Portadown  |Armagh http://www.fosterschocolate.com/shop/
- . . ps: . illag y.Co. p -
French Village Wholesale Bakery Supplier |32 Montgomery Road Belfast Antrim Etetnzs/tlwww frenchvillagebakery.co.uk/cupcakes
Glens of Antrim Potatoes |Potatoes and Crisps 118 Middlepark Road Cushendall  |Antrim http://www.goacrisps.com/shop/
Grahams Bakery Wholesale Bakery Supplier |6 Barronstown Road Dromore Down https://www.grahamsbakery.com/shop-1
Granny Shaws Fudge Products 49 Millfields, Kells Ballymena  |Antrim http://www.grannyshawsfudgefactory.co.uk/shop/

Harnetts

Rapeseed Oils (inc. flavours)

Waring Estate,
Banbridge Road

Waringstown

Down

http://iveaghoils.com/index.php/store/

Heaney Brewing Company

Ltd Brewery 96 Ballymacombs Road |Bellaghy Derry https://www.heaney.ie/sho|
Hillstown Brewery Butchery, Café, Restaurant (128 Glebe Road Randalstown |Antrim Etrt;);g\r;omedwe.com/collect|ons/h|Ilstown-
Hinch Distillery Whiskey and Gin https://hinchdistillery.com/
Hollah Preserving ggﬁ;?s;s' Chilli Jams, 7 Glebe Drive Moira Down https://hollahpreserving.com/collections/all
Holmes Bakery Bakery Manufacturer 18 Diviny Drive Portadown _ |Armagh https://holmesbakery.com/products/biscuits
Hughes Craft Distillery Ruby Blue Liqueur 61 Main Street Moira Down https://www.stillhousemoira.com/store-landing-page/
lon Distillery Distillery 357B Drumnakilly Road |Carrickmore |Tyrone https://iondistillery.com/
Indie Fude Online Food Retailer 8 .The, Courtyard, The Comber Down https://www.indiefude.com/
Mill Village

Irish Black Butter Company |Butter 62 Coleraine Road Portrush Antrim https://www.irishblackbutter.com/shop/
Ispini Charcuterie Art|sa}n 'Charcutene & 5 Smeaton Park Moira Down https://www.ispinicharcuterie.com/collections

Speciality Meats
Jack's Fudge ﬁ:z;;d winning handmade 236 Donegall Road Belfast https://www.jacksfudge.co.uk/shop
Jawbox Gin Gin 155 - 157 Donegall Pass |Belfast Antrim https://jawboxgin.com/
Johnson Brothers Coffee 137 Hillsborough Old Lisburn Antrim https://www.johnsonscoffee.com/shop
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c/o Ballylagan Organic

Ke Nako Biltong Biltong Farm Straid Ballyclare https://kenakobiltong.co.uk/#ourrange
Dry Cured Bacons and . .
Kennedy Bacon Gammons 30 Glenhordial Road Omagh Tyrone https://kennedybacon.co.uk/products/
Kestrel Foods Ltd Dried fruit, nuts, s_eeds, Unit 8 Carn Drive Portadown  |Armagh https://forestfeast.com/shop/
Forest Feast, Acti-snack
Kilmegan Cider Cider 40 Kilmegan Road Dundrum Down https://kiimegancider.com/shop/
Lecale Harvest Shellfish Farmer & Food 20 Blackstaff Road Clough Antrim https://hillstownfarmshop.com/shop/lecale-harvest-
Manufacturer pate/
Linwoods Health Products, Dairy 190 Monaghan Road Armagh Armagh https://linwoodshealthfoods.com/uk/shop/
Maclvors Cider Company |Cider 65a Ardress Road Portadown  |Armagh https://macivors.com/
Maine Soft Drinks Ltd [S)?sfttri[t))[:zl(rs Producer and 35 Ballymena Road Ballymoney |Antrim https://www.mainesoftdrinks.co.uk/
Mash Direct Mashed Vegetable Products (81 Ballyrainey Road Comber Down https://www.mashdirect.com/shop/
Morrow Foods Pates and Ready Meals Unit l.FBIC' 45 Cookstown [Tyrone https://morrowpate.co.uk//
Tullywiggan Road
Typerite Building,
Mourne Dew Distillery Distillery, 2 gins and 2 poitins|Milltown East Industrial |Warrenpoint [Down https://mournedew.com/our-drinks/
Estate
Mount Mills Flax oil 7 Glen Road Newry Down https://mountmillsflaxoil.com/shop/
Natural Umber Apple Cider Vinegar 99 Portadown Road Dungannon |Tyrone https://naturalumber.com/product/natural-umber/
Neary Nogs Handmade Chocolate 91 Camlough Road Newry Down https://www.nearynogs.com/
Neill Wine Wine Merchant and Craft 49 Main Street, Groomsport [Down https://neillwine.com/
Beer Groomsport
NI Coffee Maps Coffee Map 9 Blenheim Park Hillsborough |Down https://www.nicoffeemaps.co.uk/shop
Self seasoning crafted
Noisy Snacks snacks designed to pair with |35 Prospect Road Ballygowan |Down https://www.noisysnacks.com/products/
craft beer
Northcoast Smokehouse Micro Artisan Smokery 3/61 Leyland Road Ballycastle |Antrim https://www.northcoastsmokehouse.com/shop
Wheaten Bread/ Wheaten
Our Daily Bread Toasts/Bake it Yourself 3 Glenmachan Road Belfast Antrim https://www.ourdailywheatenbread.com/shop
Wheaten Bread/ Bake it
Yourself Soda Bread
Punjana Tea 2 Carnforth St Belfast Antrim https://www.thompsonstea.com/our-teas
Quails Fine Foods Fine Foods 13-15 Newry Street Banbridge Down https://quailsfinefoods.co.uk/collections/all
Refuge Hot Chocolate Hot chocolate and spreads |5 Station Road Belfast Antrim hitp s:/iwww.fa_lcebook.com/pq/refuqehotchocolate/sho
p/?ref=page_internal
Reuben's Meals Healthy rgady meals via Unit 1, ADerr|aghy Belfast Antrim https://www.reubensmeals.co.uk/
home delivery Industrial Park
Sawers Ltd Suppliers of Fine Foods Unit 5-6 Fountain Centre, Belfast Antrim https://www.sawersbelfast.com/shop-main
College Street
SD Bells Tea and Coffee Specialists 516 Upper Newtownards Belfast Antrim https://sdbellsteacoffee.com/
Road, Knock
Sea Source fish/shellfish The Harbour Kilkeel Down https://www.seasource.com/seafood-shop
Sea Sugar Sea sugar sweets Unit 11, Bank Road Larne https://www.seasugar.co.uk/sweet-shop
Short Cross Gin Locally Made Gin Rademon Estate Downpatrick |Down https://rademonestatedistilleryshop.com/
Suki Tea Local Tea Company é?rsegltorthumberland Belfast Antrim https://suki-tea.com/
Tayto Crisps Tayto Castle Tandragee |Armagh https://www.tayto.com/shop/
Taste Joy Co Peanut Butter 21 Greenmount Road Coleraine Londonderry https://tastejoyco.com/
Tempted Cider g&(’;’magh Apple Juice and |, oo Road Lisburn Antrim https://temptedcider.com/
. . . Newtownabb . . . .
The Brownie Barn Home baked brownies 29 Harmin Park ey Antrim https://lovebrownies.co.uk/collections/all
The Bucha's Do Craft tonic brews, konbucha |Arnott House, 12-16 Belfast https://eatnakedni.com/product/the-buchas-dog-
9 in small batches Bridge Street kombucha/
The Good Food and Wine Hampers Unit 1, Glenstall Artisan Ballymoney | Antrim https://thegoodfoodandwinecompany.co.uk/index.php/
Company P Hub, 58 Glenstall Road Y Y shop-our-collection.html
Tom's Food Market Avocado Mayonnaise Unit C, 17 Main Street  |Crumlin Antrim www.tomsfoodmarket.co.uk
Homemade Chocolate Bars Temple, ; . )
Wee Choco & Hot Chocolate 98F Carryduff Road Lisburn Antrim http://www.weechoco.com/Buy-Online
Woodlab Distillery, Gin 14 Lisgobban Road Benburb  |Tyrone https://symphoniagin.com/

Symphonia Gin
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